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
9630 13TH AVE SW $250,000

IN CITY OASIS 3 BDRM RAMBLER
9368 FOREST COURT SW $394,500

GORGEOUS 3 BDRM 272 BATH
9627 25TH AVE SW $419,900

ALKI MID-CENTURY
5625 SW TEIG PLACE $479,000
M

3BDRM 3 BATH 2 CAR GARAGE
3716 SW 110TH ST $500,000

4 BDRM MULTI LEVEL
4815 40TH AVE SW $519,000

HOT MODERN NEW CONSTRUCTION
4503 45TH AVE SW $519,000

GORGEOUS NEW LISTING
6337 46TH AVE SW $550,000

CHARMING DROOM HM
5400 BEACH SW  $625,000
us

M E
E
GORGEO DRM VIEW
ST AvE S %3500
FUL 4

BEAUTIFUL 4 BD VIEW HOME
3260 BELVIDERE AVE SW $725,000

Al
GENESEE VIEW 3 BDRM
3350 58TH AVE SW  $935,000
C

PRISTINE VIEW CRAFTSMAN
2657 36TH AVE SW  $1,295,000

oT AREAS

NORTH HILL 3 BDRM RAMBLER
215S 196T LACE $269,000

HP
Y HEIGHTS 3 BDRM
69TH ST $335,000
D 3 BDRM HOME
W $339,950

S

@ WA

3B
DR
3B

CcC w

BDRM
ES $788,000
OREWOOD HILLS
$1,080,000

~N
>
p
w
(=]
=

THE SUMMIT CONTEMPOARY VIEW
5523 154TH AVE SE  $1,150,000

Seattle  209-932-4500

“.‘nusource.

PLACE AN AD

206/624-SELL
888/624-7355

classifieds

nwsource.com/classifieds

PLACEA

LEGAL NOTICE
206/652-6018
E-mail:
legals@seattletimes.com

BUSINESS

HOURS
Monday - Friday:
8a.m.-5p.m.

at NWautos.com

'E; Find cars for sale in the NWautos
section Friday and Sunday or every day

= Find homes for sale in NWhomes on
Saturday, NWjobs on Sunday or every day
at seattletimes.com/nwhomes

Find rentals in NWhomes on Saturday,
NWijobs on Sunday or every day at
seattletimes.com/nwhomes

[®) This icon indicates photographs are available online |

Private party rates are available to non-commercial private individuals. Commercial ads,
some items and some classifications are not eligible. Special contract rates are available.

Waterfront and Oceanfront
Homes & Property

Brand New Construction!
Luxury oceanfront condos
below replacement cost
SAVE UP TO 60%
Limited number remain
Marin at Semiahmoo
1-888-996-2746, ext. 269
www.liveatmarin.com

Business and Commercial Sites

F’A RAG O N
Green Luke Vlslu Apt
¢ 5 large apts - built in 1994
® Gorgeous building
o Easy 6% CAP rate

$995,0
Dave Smifh 206.623.0258

Kirkland Office Building
* West of market location
e Classic architecture

* Views .

e Owner user or investment
$1,775,000

Eric Smith 206.623.6077

www.ParagonREA.com

Business Property
Investments

*Greadat Opportunity*
Building & Land, Super 30yr,+ Tenant
$156,000. NOI, $1,605,000. (509)294-3023

RENTALS

Find listings and more at
SEATTLETIMES.COM/NWHOME

Apartments, Northend

Shoreline/Ridgecrest:Large  (1000) sf.
2BD/1BA apt. Senoir 55
Bistro/Cinema/7-11/Bus.5 blk 5
fer/sewer/garbage. (NS) (206)364- 7876
(206) 617-1732 shown by apt.

@ Prudential ‘ Nortwest Reaity

= e

Skagit & Whatcom Cty
Homes & Property

Concrete - Great getaway loca-
on, off Hwy 20, 2bd, 1ba, $55,000
(206)362 1695

Do goed for yourself. NWjobs.com

Apartments, Southeast

Rainier Beach - 2br/1ba,3rd flr of
house, NP, hrdwd, $1095, Dep $800,
util inc, w/d avail '206-930-7720

Condos-Townhouses
Northend

Mounﬂuke Terrace: 2BD/1.5BA Townhm.
cov'd prkg, utils incl, FP. 5 bk fo I-5

$1100 1200. (NS) Pets nego. 1 year lease

206-364-7876 or 206-617-1732 by opt.

Wanted, Roommate

Kent/East Hill: $350/$350 dept. plus 5 hrs/
week driving/misc. help. share, utls,
HS net, cable, W/D, FP. (206)261-0204

NWautes.com. Find your car.

Wanted, Roommate

Tukwila - $525 Own private bdrm, liv rm,
bath, fridge, sink, TV, w/d, prkg.One adulf,
emp, refs, dep. NS/NP. (206)241-1700

MARINE

Small Craft, Dinghies

14’ Whitehall “Spirit” - classic
rowboat. Like new. Includes_ all
accessories, options & galvanized
trailer. New replacement $19,865.
Asking $12,000 (541)902-2005

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Announcements

Inmfidaic Don’t be late
011919323871119 khimya
Yam Doot Coming

Looking for the Tiger Girl (Carol O):
Contracted to Paromount. We meT at o

actors workshop in 70s. Saw . Bcﬂ
Masterson Episode. Call Joel: 812 876 2453

MERCHANDISE

Art

WANTED Artwork by Mark

Tobey & otter orfists (206) 941-6813

WARHOL-FAIREY-LICHTENSTEIN
Buying&Selling Contemporary/Street art
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
entertaining! Hunts Point one level living. Main
floorMaster; Chef'skitchen,gymornannyquarters.
Spacious solarium for office or studio. Near

parks and tennis. Mary Norris 206-713-2151.
MLS# 526351. $2,088,000

g - 3 T
CITY, MOUNTAIN & SOUND VIEWS
Luxury Queen Anne Townhome. Spacious open
floor plan. A cooks dream kitchen. Master
bedroom retreat with spa-like master bath. 2
view decks. Patio. Guest suite with 3/4 bath and
sitting area. Sue Donaldson 206-979-9749.
MLS# 543871. $949,000

B Previews International
Upper-end properties, in the top 10%.

EXPERIENC

E IS THE DIFFERENCE

KIRKLAND WATERFRONT
Tuscan masterpiece located West of Market on
the shores of Lake Washington with optimal
southwest exposure. Custom built with the
finest craftsmanship and attention to detail.
Beth Billington 425-450-5208/Christi Clark
425.450-5257. MLS# 453059. $5,699,000

e v s
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EAST COAST TRADITIONAL
Open Sun 1-4. 1011 91st Ave NE. Outstanding
new Mirikeen Homes, LLC, 5000 sg. ft.+, Carrera
marble, DCS appliances, boxed beam 10 ft
ceilings, walnut stained hardwoods, gorgeous
corner lot with privacy. Pat Patt 425-941-3049.

MLS# 528587. $3,200,000

h WM o iy

572' PUGET SOUND WFT
Open Sun 12-4. 5869 Section Ave. Shy 20
waterfront acres on Guemes Is overlooking
Padilla Bay. Main home with 6BR/3BA Tower
home with 2BR/1BA. Old growth forests, organic
gardens, solar, sustainable and special! Boyd &
Trull 206-669-0096. MLS# 549709. $1,998,000

. £ = L E | ... N } , F "f -
LOCATED STEPS FROM THE WATERFRONT!

3 BR/2 BA condo on the Garden Level with
large patio. Great rm w/fplc, gourmet kitchen,
luxurious mstr. Unbeatable Puget Sound Views!
Go to: BuyTacoma.com Margo Hass-Klein
253-279-9949. MLS# 521953. $658,000

EXTRAORDINARY WATERFRONT

Open Sun 1-4. 5044 Butterworth Rd. A
poolside fashion plate... its Palm Beach attitude
picture - perfect for party flow. Substantial
moorage... boat and float plane. Dial www.
wendysgonedigital.com. Wendy Lister 425-
450-5206. $4,388,000

g -¢ ‘_ Al -'a o,
= .

LUCKY 3 - BELLEVUE TOWERS
3 Bedroom ... 3 Decks 31st Floor,
3-Car Garage, 3,398 sf, (2 chef kitchens!). 270°
views...mountains, cities, moonrise to sunset!
Wendy Lister 425-450-5206 / Kirsten Paulsen
425-466-9760. $2,188,000

=y J
WASHINGTON SQUARE PENTHOUSE

High tone boutique penthouse. Located above
the pulse of vibrant downtown Bellevue.
Brilliant sunrises - shimmering city night lights.
Concierge. Private 2-car garage. Terry Allen
425-417-6161/Wendy Lister 425-283-8858.
$1,795,000

SPECTACULAR SUNSET HILL
Open Sun 1-4. 2846 NW 70th St. 4 BR/1.5
BA, hardwood, French doors leaded glass.
Period finishes & fixtures. Playhouse, studio,
shop bldgs w/covered patio. Custom, Custom,
Custom, must see! Pamela Bowe 206-947-
7914. MLS# 537739. $588,500

coLblicLL
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MERCER ISLAND - WESTSIDE
Gold Coast Waterfront! 100" low bank west
facing waterfront. Custom one owner home,
sandy beach, dock and deep water moorage.
Quiet, private, one of a kind on a coveted
street. Patricia Wallace 206-947-2209. MLS#
529794. $4,780,000

First time available in over 35 years! Sited on
a 12,000+ sf lot on Broadmoor's coveted west
fairway, this 1927 5 bedroom estate boasts
stunning spaces for living & entertaining.
Lisa Turnure 206-919-6605. MLS# 547145.

MEDINA RAMBLER
Charming 4 BR, 2.5 BA rambler with 2,700
square ?eet in a fantastic Medina location!
Skylights & floor-to-ceiling windows flood
the home with light. Cook’s kitchen with slab

granite. Spectacular grounds. www.christi-
clark.com.  Christi Clark 425-450-5257.

. il o i
WHIDBEY ISLAND GETAWAY
Open Sun 1-4. 657 Arbor Crest Lane. Welcome
to Langley Garden Bungalows: a community of
handcrafted homes with the year round charm
of Langley right on your doorstep. A perfect
retreat: close to home. Rachel Bradley 425-

519-3333. MLS# 549656. $319,000




